• AC Contactor
• Overload Relay
• Capacitor Contactor
Contactor & Relay
 WJ Series
Westinghouse remains a trusted name
globally in consumer and industrial
products. Built on a heritage of innovation

o
n
ta
c
to
r
AC Contactor6
WJCX Type AC Contactor
Dimensions (mm)
WJCX-09-32-3 & 4 Pole
WJCX-40~100- 3 & 4 Pole
Contactor Model A max B Max C Max D Max a b1/b2 c d e
WJCX-09~18 45 75 85 117 35 50/60 34 48 Ø5
WJCX-25~32 45 85 92 124 35 50/60 34 48 Ø5
Contactor Model A max B Max C Max D Max a b c
WJCX-40~65 77 127 117 151 40 100/110 Ø 6.5
WJCX-80~100 86 127 125 160 40 100/110 Ø 6.5
Frame Accessory model Ref.No.
WJCX-09A-32A WHLOCK0932  W611483
WJCX-40A-100A WHLOCK40125  W611484

A
C
 C
o
n
ta
c
to
r
9
WJCX Coil AC Control
Order code Ref.No.
Rated Frequency and Voltage
(HZ) (V)
For Contactors WJCX09-12-18
 WJCXCO1-024  W607625 50/60Hz 24VAC
 WJCXCO1-048  W607626 50/60Hz 48VAC
 WJCXCO1-110  W607627 50/60Hz 110VAC
 WJCXCO1-230  W607628 50/60Hz 230VAC
 WJCXCO1-400  W607629 50/60Hz 400VAC
 WJCXCO1-024-60  W607630 60Hz 24VAC
 WJCXCO1-048-60  W607631 60Hz 48VAC
 WJCXCO1-110-60  W607632 60Hz 110VAC
 WJCXCO1-220-60  W607633 60Hz 220VAC
 WJCXCO1-230-60  W607634 60Hz 230VAC
 WJCXCO1-400-60  W607635 60Hz 400VAC
 WJCXCO1-415-60  W607636 60Hz 415VAC
For Contactors WJCX25-32
 WJCXCO2-024  W607637 50/60Hz 24VAC
 WJCXCO2-048  W607638 50/60Hz 48VAC
 WJCXCO2-110  W607639 50/60Hz 110VAC
 WJCXCO2-230  W607640 50/60Hz 230VAC
 WJCXCO2-400  W607641 50/60Hz 400VAC
 WJCXCO2-024-60  W607642 60Hz 24VAC
 WJCXCO2-048-60  W607643 60Hz 48VAC
 WJCXCO2-110-60  W607644 60Hz 110VAC
 WJCXCO2-220-60  W607645 60Hz 220VAC
 WJCXCO2-230-60  W607646 60Hz 230VAC
 WJCXCO2-400-60  W607647 60Hz 400VAC
 WJCXCO2-415-60  W607648 60Hz 415VAC
Operational characteristics
WJCX coils AC control
Rated Voltage 50/60, 60Hz
Operating Voltage Limits
50/60Hz coil power at
50Hz
Pick-Up % Us 85-110
Drop-Out % Us 20-70
60Hz
Pick-Up % Us 85-110
Drop-Out % Us 20-70
60Hz coil power at 60Hz
Pick-Up % Us 85-110
Drop-Out % Us 20-70
AC Coil
1
A
C
 C
o
n
ta
c
to
r
AC Contactor10
WJCX Coil AC Control
Order code Ref.No.
Rated Frequency and Voltage
(HZ) (V)
For Contactors WJCX40-50-65
 WJCXCO3-024 W607649 50/60Hz 24VAC
 WJCXCO3-048 W607650 50/60Hz 48VAC
 WJCXCO3-110 W607651 50/60Hz 110VAC
 WJCXCO3-230 W607652 50/60Hz 230VAC
 WJCXCO3-400 W607653 50/60Hz 400VAC
 WJCXCO3-024-60 W607654 60Hz 24VAC
 WJCXCO3-048-60 W607655 60Hz 48VAC
 WJCXCO3-110-60 W607656 60Hz 110VAC
 WJCXCO3-220-60 W607657 60Hz 220VAC
 WJCXCO3-230-60 W607658 60Hz 230VAC
 WJCXCO3-400-60 W607659 60Hz 400VAC
 WJCXCO3-415-60 W607660 60Hz 415VAC
For Contactors WJCX80-100
 WJCXCO4-024 W607661 50/60Hz 24VAC
 WJCXCO4-048 W607662 50/60Hz 48VAC
 WJCXCO4-110 W607663 50/60Hz 110VAC
 WJCXCO4-230 W607664 50/60Hz 230VAC
 WJCXCO4-400 W607665 50/60Hz 400VAC
 WJCXCO4-024-60 W607666 60Hz 24VAC
 WJCXCO4-048-60 W607667 60Hz 48VAC
 WJCXCO4-110-60 W607668 60Hz 110VAC
 WJCXCO4-220-60 W607669 60Hz 220VAC
 WJCXCO4-230-60 W607670 60Hz 230VAC
 WJCXCO4-400-60 W607671 60Hz 400VAC
 WJCXCO4-415-60 W607672 60Hz 415VAC
AC Coil
AC Contactor
1
A

AC Contactor12
WUR2 Thermal Overload relay
Contactor wiring WUR2-32 WUR2-93
Cross section area
of conductor mm²
Main circuit
Single core or standard sire    4-10mm2 4-35mm2
Wiring screw M4 M10
Auxiliary circuit
Single core or standard sire 0.5-25 0.5-25
Wiring screw M3.5 M3.5
Frame Ref.No. Rated current
adjustable range (A)
Recommended fuse type Matching for ac contactor
(A) aM gG
WUR2-32-0.1-0.16  W606414 0.1-0.16 0.25 2 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.16-0.2  W608347 0.16-0.2 0.5 2 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.25-0.4  W608348 0.25-0.4 2 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.4-0.63  W608349 0.4-0.63 2 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.63-1  W608350 0.63-1 2 4 09-32A
WUR2-32-1-1.6  W608351 1-1.6 2 4 09-32A
WUR2-32-1.25-2  W608352 1 .25-2 4 6 09-32A
WUR2-32-1.6-2.5  W608353 1.6-2.5 4 6 09-32A
WUR2-32-0.5-4  W608354 2.5-4 6 10 09-32A
WUR2-32-4-6  W608355 4-6 8 16 09-32A
WUR2-32-5.5-8  W608356 5.5-8 12 20 09-32A
WUR2-32-7-10  W608357 7-10 12 20 09-32A
WUR2-32-9-13  W608358 9-13 16 25 09-32A
WUR2-12-18  W608359 12-18 20 35 09-32A
WUR2-32-17-25  W608360 17-25 25 50 32A
WUR2-32-23-32  W608361 23-32 40 63 25-32A
Frame Ref.No. Rated current
adjustable range (A)
Recommended fuse type
Matching for ac contactor (A)
aM gG
WUR2-93-23-32 W606415 23-32 40 63 40A
WUR2-93-30-40 W608362 30-40 40 100 50A
WUR2-93-36-45 W608791 36-45 63 100 65A
WUR2-93-37-50 W608363 37-50 63 100 65A
WUR2-93-40-57 W608792 40-57 63 100 65A
WUR2-93-48-65 W608364 48-65 63 100 80A
WUR2-93-55-70 W608365 55-70 80 125 90A
WUR2-93-63-80 W608366 63-80 80 125 40-65A
WUR2-93-80-93 W608367 80-93 100 160 80-95A
Contactor wiring
AC Contactor
1
A

AC Contactor20
WNUC Coil AC Control
Order code
AC Coil
For contactors WNUC-115F 150F-
For contactors WNUC-115F 150F Twin coil-
For contactors WNUC-185F 225F-
For contactors WNUC-265F 330F-  Twin coil
For contactors WNUC-400F Twin coil
For contactors WNUC-500F Twin coil
For contactors WNUC-630F-800F Twin coil
p
      50Hz
      50Hz
      50Hz